
THE 
ROOFING 
INDUSTRY 
IS HIRING!

President/CEO

Vice president

Controller/CFO

Sales representative

Estimator

Superintendent

Project manager

Service manager

Safety director

Foreman

Office manager

Service technician

Driver

Journeyman

THE NATIONAL AVERAGE SALARY WITH 
BONUS OF AN NRCA MEMBER COMPANY…

There is more to the roofing 
industry than working on a 
roof. There are opportunities in 
manufacturing, distribution, sales, 
consulting, office management 
and warehouse staff. There is 
something for everyone!

The average construction 
wages for U.S. workers are 
more than $30 per hour. 

A roofing career 
provides real world 

hands-on experience 
with no education 

loans to pay off.

$239,248

$184,894

$107,639

$100,865

$91,803

$84,006

$82,794

$82,585

$72,139

$63,257

$61,648

$48,288

$48,185

$47,852 To learn more, visit nrca.net.
Source: 2017 NRCA Wage and Benefits Survey


