THE ROOFING INDUSTRY IS HIRING!

THE NATIONAL AVERAGE SALARY WITH BONUS OF AN NRCA MEMBER COMPANY...

President/CEO	\$239,248
Vice president	\$184,894
Controller/CFO	\$107,639
Sales representative	\$100,865
Estimator	\$91,803
Superintendent	\$84,006
Project manager	\$82,794
Service manager	\$82,585
Safety director	\$72,139
Foreman	\$63,257
Office manager	\$61,648
Service technician	\$48,288
Driver	\$48,185
Journeyman	\$47,852

